DC-DC Converter Selection Guide
Type
Series
Watt. Vin Vout Isolation
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
Dimension
( L x W x H mm) Certified
Picture Model
RSD-30 30W
9~36V,
18~72V,
40~160V
3.3V, 5V,
12V, 24V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 113 x 60 x 25
UL/CB/
RCM/
EAC/CE/
UKCA
RSD-60 60W
9~36V,
18~72V,
40~160V
3.3V, 5V,
12V, 24V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 128 x 60 x 25
RSD-100 100W
16.8~31.2V,
33.6~62.4V,
67.2~143V
5V, 12V, 24V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 161 x 68 x 36
RSD-150 150W
16.8~31.2V,
33.6~62.4V,
67.2~143V
5V, 12V, 24V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 189 x 77 x 36
RSD-200 200W
16.8~31.2V,
33.6~62.4V,
67.2~143V
12V, 24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 191 x 86 x 40
RSD-300 300W
16.8~31.2V,
33.6~62.4V,
67.2~143V,
25.2~46.8V,
50.4~93.6V
5V, 12V,
24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+85°C 216 x 96.5 x 40
RSD-500 500W
16.8~33.6V,
33.6~67.2V,
67.2~154V
12V, 24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+80°C 237 x 100 x 41
DDR-120 120W
9~18V,
16.8~33.6V,
33.6~67.2V,
67.2~154V
12V, 24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 32 x 125.2 x 102
UL/CB/
RCM/
EAC/CE/
UKCA
DDR-240 240W
16.8~33.6V,
33.6~67.2V,
67.2~154V
24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+70°C 40 x 125.2 x 113.5
DDR-480 480W
16.8~33.6V,
33.6~67.2V,
67.2~154V
12V, 24V, 48V 4KVDC -40~+80°C 85.5 x 125.2 x 129.2
Ra ilwa y
Ra ilwa y
Ra
ilw
ay
Selection Table
of DC-DC Module
DC-DC Converter Selection Guide
Type Package
Series
Watt. Vin Vout Output
Reg.
Isolation
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
Dimension
( L x W x H mm) Certified
Picture Model
DIP24
RSDW08 8W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
Regulated
1.5KVDC -40~+85°C 31.8 x 20.3 x 10.2
EAC/CE/
UKCA
RDDW08 8W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
±5V
±12V
±15V
1.5KVDC -40~+85°C 31.8 x 20.3 x 10.2
RSDW10 10W 110V (43~160V)
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
3KVDC -40~+85°C 31.8 x 20.3 x 12.7
RDDW10 10W 110V (43~160V)
±5V
±12V
±15V
3KVDC -40~+85°C 31.8 x 20.3 x 12.7
2”x1”
RSDW20 20W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
110V (43~160V)
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
1.5/3KVDC
(By type) -40~+85°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
RDDW20 20W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
110V (43~160V)
±5V
±12V
±15V
1.5/3KVDC
(By type) -40~+85°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
RSDW20UW 20W
12V, 24V, 48V
72V, 96V, 110V
(8.5~160V)
5V
12V
15V
3KVDC -40~+95°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
UL/EAC/
CE/UKCARDDW20UW 20W
12V, 24V, 48V
72V, 96V, 110V
(8.5~160V)
±12V
±15V
±24V
3KVDC -40~+95°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.2
RSDW40 40W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
110V (40~160V)
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
24V
48V
1.6/3KVDC
(By type) -40~+90°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.5
EAC/CE/
UKCA
RDDW40 40W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
±12V
±15V 1.6KVDC -40~+90°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.5
RSDW60 60W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
110V (40~160V)
3.3V
5V
12V
15V
24V
48V
1.6/3KVDC
(By type) -40~+85°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.5
RDDW60 60W
24V (9~36V)
48V (18~75V)
±12V
±15V 1.6KVDC -40~+85°C 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.5
1/4
Brick
RQB40W12 40W
24V, 36V, 48V,
72V, 96V, 110V
(14~160V)
5V
12V
24V
48V
54V
3KVDC
or
2KVAC
-40~+90°C 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
UL/EAC/
CB/CE/
UKCA
RQB60W12 60W
24V, 36V, 48V,
72V, 96V, 110V
(14~160V)
5V
12V
24V
48V
54V
3KVDC
or
2KVAC
-40~+90°C 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
RQB150W12 150W
24V, 36V, 48V,
72V, 96V, 110V
(14~160V)
12V
24V
48V
54V
3KVAC -40~+90°C 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
EAC/CE/
UKCA
RQB150W3 150W
72V, 96V,110V
(60~160V)
12V
24V
48V
54V
3KVAC -40~+90°C 57.9 x 36.8 x 12.7
Ra ilwa y
Ra ilwa y
Ra ilwa y
Ra ilwa y
Ra ilwa y
Ra
ilw
ay
Selection Table
of DC-DC Module